Indra Public Relations is a proud TANGO Partner

Services: Public Relations

indra public relations

Indra Public Relations practice areas are designed to raise our clients brands, sales and bottom-line results. We implement powerful, proactive and passionate media relations efforts, and offer a comprehensive range of integrated services to meet the unique needs of every client. Our clients look to us for results and we deliver. Each of our practice areas are comprised of skilled Public Relations and Event professionals who are smart, creative and resourceful. We thrive on solving challenges and creating new strategies to help our clients succeed.

The team at indra Public Relations understands the unique and evolving needs and opportunities in today's competitive fundraising market and advises philanthropists and nonprofit organizations with a full complement of services and developmental programs, driving a call-to-action.

We thrive on solving challenges and creating new strategies to help nonprofit organizations succeed!

KEY SERVICES

- Media Relations
- Digital Marketing
- Branding
- Grant Writing
- Fundraising
- Event Production & Management
- Crisis Management
- Athlete & Celebrity Wrangling

SPECIAL SAVINGS FOR TANGO MEMBERS

- Complimentary Competitive Analysis
- 10% Discount on Monthly Services
- Invitation to Celebrity Fundraising Events with discounted tickets

TANGO Regions Served: Global

CONTACT INFORMATION

Indra Public Relations

630 First Ave Suite 22D New York, NY 10016

Contact: MJ Pedone, President Phone: (917) 319-9600 Email: mj@indrapr.com Website: www.indrapr.com